
  

 

Woodcrest Swim & Dive Teams 

2017 MEET SCHEDULES 
 

 

 
Swim “A” Meets:  
Saturday June 24  Bye  Alternative meet to be arranged, TBD  
Saturday July 1   Away  vs Voorhees 
Saturday July 8   Home vs Stratford  
Saturday July 15  Home  vs Cherry Valley  
Saturday July 22  Home  vs Wexford 
 
Swim “B” Meets:  
Wednesday, June 28 TBD 
Wednesday, July 5 TBD 
Wednesday, July 12 TBD 
Wednesday, July 19  TBD 
 
Cherry Bowl Championship Meet:   
Saturday July 29  at Kingston Estates 
 
TriCounty Championships Meet:   
August 5, 6  at Wenonah 
 
Dive Meets: 
1-Meter         Central  
1st qualifier    June 25th   Covered Bridge  
2nd qualifier    July 9th   Wedgewood  
3rd qualifier    July 16th   Haddon Glen 
 
3-Meter Exhibition/Invitational July 2nd   Downs Farm  

3-Meter Championship  July 13th   Barclay Farm  

1-Meter Championship  July 21st   Brookside 

 

 


